E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED FLUSHMOUNT LOFT
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LFC-LF-12D20-AC-NK 12 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 970/1,057/1,080/1,130/1,113 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/2"
ASD-LFC-LF-12D20-AC-BK 12 inch 20W 120 V TRIAC 970/1,057/1,080/1,130/1,113 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 11-13/16" x 11-13/16" x 3-1/2"
ASD-LFC-LF-14D24-AC-NK 14 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,180/1,274/1,367/1,459/1,534 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 14" x 14" x 3-3/4"
ASD-LFC-LF-14D24-AC-BK 14 inch 24W 120 V TRIAC 1,180/1,274/1,367/1,459/1,534 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 14" x 14" x 3-3/4"
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-NK 16 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,325/1,446/1,553/1,623/1,576 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 15-3/8" x 15-3/8" x 3-15/16"
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-BK 16 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,325/1,446/1,553/1,623/1,576 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 15-3/8" x 15-3/8" x 3-15/16"
ASD-LFC-LF-18D35-AC-NK 18 inch 35W 120 V TRIAC 1,766/1,915/1,989/1,981/1,992 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-15/16"
ASD-LFC-LF-18D35-AC-BK 18 inch 35W 120 V TRIAC 1,766/1,915/1,989/1,981/1,992 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 17-15/16" x 17-15/16" x 3-15/16"
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-NK 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,028/2,181/2,356/2,475/2,474 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8"
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-BK 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,028/2,181/2,356/2,475/2,474 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 4-1/8"
▶	 DESIGN - LED FLUSHMOUNT LOFT has a modern, multipurpose
design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. Durable housing resistant
to rust and impact along with a acrylic lens provide many years of use. It is
designed to operate on 120V circuits.